
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 FIRST FLIGHT 1 day Sat 1/28/17 Sat 1/28/17

2 SECOND FLIGHT 1 day Sat 3/25/17 Sat 3/25/17

3 AMES TRIP 3 days Wed 4/19/17Fri 4/21/17

4 EXPO 1 day Fri 4/28/17 Fri 4/28/17

5 Dev Board Population 13 days Sun 1/1/17 Tue 1/17/17

6 Dev Board Lab 
Validation

7 days Thu 1/19/17 Sat 1/28/17

7 Dev Board Revision 16 days Tue 1/31/17 Tue 2/21/17

8 Flights Board Design 21 days Tue 1/31/17 Tue 2/28/17

9 Flight Board Print 10 days Wed 3/1/17 Tue 3/14/17

10 Flight Board 
Assembly

6 days Tue 3/14/17 Tue 3/21/17

11 Flight Board 
Validation

4 days Tue 3/21/17 Fri 3/24/17

12 Iridium Data Server 16 days Sun 1/1/17 Fri 1/20/17

13 Coordinate RISE 16 days Sun 1/1/17 Fri 1/20/17

14 Print Board Updates 10 days Mon 4/3/17 Fri 4/14/17

15 Review Flight Board 6 days Tue 4/4/17 Tue 4/11/17

16 NASA Integration 
Preperation

7 days Tue 4/11/17 Wed 
4/19/17

17 Preliminary Poster 
Design

9 days Fri 2/17/17 Wed 3/1/17

18 Final Poster Design 18 days Wed 3/22/17Fri 4/14/17

19 Basic Flight Code 21 days Sun 1/1/17 Fri 1/27/17

20 Ames Flight Code 11 days Fri 2/3/17 Fri 2/17/17

21 Library Docs Done 47 days Sun 1/1/17 Mon 3/6/17

22 Unit Test 71 days Sun 1/1/17 Fri 4/7/17
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